

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 81484995

Data publicarii 27.04.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.778,74 RON - 3.778,74 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV CM11 BUC 10 40.34 403.36;SUPER RIGIPS 25KG BUC 6 82.35 494.12;CHEIE FIXA BUC 4 11.76 47.06;SUPAPA BUC 1 15.97 15.97;ROBINET BUC 2 15.97 31.93;SEMIOLANDEZ BUC 2 6.04 10.08;RIMANO TEN BUC 10 41.18 411.76;BEC 10W BUC 12 8.40 100.84;DISC FLEX 125 BUC 3 4.20 12.61;DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 2 8.40 16.81;VOPSEA BUC 5 21.85 109.24;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 6 19.75 118.49;DILUANT BUC 1 14.29 14.29;PENSULA BUC 3 6.30 18.91;RACORD BUC 2 4.20 8.40;MUFA BUC 6 0.67 4.03;PRELUNGITOR MAG BUC 1 6.72 6.72;ULEI DE IN 5L BUC 1 67.23 67.23;POMPA APA UZATA BUC 1 235.29 235.29;CUIE KG BUC 5 10.08 50.42;CIMENT BUC 21 31.09 652.94;BOLTAR FUNDATIE 20*50 BUC 24 5.55 133.11;DOZA ELECTRICA BUC 2 5.88 11.76;ROBINET BUC 1 40.34 40.34;TEU ZINCAT BUC 1 10.08 10.08;REDUCTIE ZINC BUC 2 4.20 8.40;ADEZIV CM17 BUC 6 82.35 494.12;ADEZIV CM127 BUC 2 44.54 89.08;BANDA HARTIE BUC 2 9.24 18.49;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 5 28.57 142.86;